
Levy County Board of County Commissioners Agenda Item Summary Form 

 

P.O. Box 310 Bronson Florida 32621 
Telephone (352) 486-5218   Fax (352) 486-5167 

E-mail: levybocc@levycounty.org  Website:  www.levycounty.org 
 

1. Name and Title: Travis Newsome, assistant Director 

2. Department: Solid Waste/Landfill 

3. Meeting Date: Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

4. Requested Action:  
       Request the Levy County Board of County Commissioners' 1. Approval of the Small County Solid 
Waste Grant Amendment 1 SC520 from FDEP. 

5. Cost & Funding Source:    
SCSW Grant SC420 $18,053.76 in addition to SCSW Grant SC520 

 

    

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

6. Justification of Request: 
Utilizing funds for purchase of a roll-off container and for fuel usage. 

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:levybocc@levycounty.org
file:///C:/Users/ELobbato/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/7BXJERUM/www.levycounty.org

